

July 29, 30 & 31, 2022

Grand Entry

Friday: 7 p.m. | Saturday: 1 p.m. | Sunday: 12 p.m.

Saginaw Chippewa Tribal Campground

7525 E. Tomah Rd., Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Hotel Information:

- Soaring Eagle Casino & Resort | 1.888.732.4537
- Soaring Eagle Waterpark and Hotel | 1.877.232.4532
- The Retreat at Soaring Eagle | 1.877.232.4532

Registration:

• Registration closes on Friday at 6:45 p.m. and Saturday at 12:45 p.m.

Vendors:

- Must be approved for set up
- Close date is June 13, 2022
- Please email: powwowcommittee@sagchip.org
- Or website for application: http://www.sagchip.org/pow-wow

*Free Admission **Drug and Alcohol Free Event

Master of Ceremonies: Vince Beyl Master of Ceremonies: Jason Whitehouse Arena Directors: RJ Smith & Walker Stonefish

Head Veteran: Raymond Cadotte
Drum Judge: Harvey Dreaver
Male Dance Judge: Joe Syrette
Female Dance Judge: Heather Syrette
Male Head Dancer: Wesley Cleland
Female Head Dancer: Lisa Hill
Host Drum: Smokey Town
Sound provided by: Hoka Sound

Dance Contests:

- Adults (18+): \$1,100 | \$800 | \$600 | \$400
- Teens (12-17): \$400 | \$300 | \$200 | \$125
- Juniors (6-11): \$200 | \$150 | \$125 | \$100

Drum Contest:

\$8,000 | \$6,000 | \$5,000 | \$4,000 | \$3,000

Committee Specials: TBA at Powwow

www.sagchip.org/pow-wow

For more information, please contact: SCIT Powwow Committee at 989.775.4000 or PowwowCommittee@Sagchip.org



Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan

"Working Together for Our Future"

7500 Soaring Eagle Blvd. Mount Pleasant, MI 48858 989-775-4000 www.sagchip.org